IB Examination May 2020

Date
Mon: May 4

Tues: May 5
Wed: May 6
Thurs: May 7
Fri: May 8
Mon: May 11
Tues: May 12
Wed: May 13
Thurs: May 14
Fri: May 15
Mon: May 18
Tues: May 19
Wed: May 20
Thurs: May 21

Fri: May 22

Morning Exam (7:30-11:30)

HL and SL Music

HL History Paper 3

Biology Paper 3 HL and SL
ITGS SL. Paper 2

Math Studies and Math SL Paper 2

HL Literature Paper 2

Chemistry SL Paper 3

Spanish SL and HL Paper 2
Physics SL Paper 3

French SL and HL Paper Two

Afternoon Exam (12:15-4:30)

HL History Paper 1 and 2

Biology Paper 1 and 2 HL and SL
ITGS SL Paper 1

Math Studies and Math SL Paper 1

HL Literature Paper 1

Chemistry SL Paper 1 and 2

Spanish SL and HL Paper 1
Physics SL Paper 1 and 2

French SL and HL Paper 1




